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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Baylee Williams3052
Sac Elite

9.200 8.875 9.5758.900 36.550
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Francesca Avansino3020
Champion

9.175 8.775 9.1509.350 36.450
2 5 1 8T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Rodriguez3036
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.100 9.1508.650 35.850
5 3 5 8T 3 

3 

Audrey Ramage3025
Champion

8.150 9.275 9.2758.625 35.325
16 2 6 4T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Sun3037
Gymtowne SSF

8.075 9.500 9.2758.150 35.000
17 1 10T 4T 5 

5 

Kaliyah Guevara3038
Gymtowne SSF

8.650 8.600 9.4008.300 34.950
8 6 9 3 6 

6 

Meelaud Taylor3034
Champion

8.800 8.450 9.4508.150 34.850
6T 7 10T 2 7 

7 

Savannah Batch3033
Champion

8.400 8.325 9.0258.725 34.475
12T 8 4 11 8 

8 

Abigail Prucyk3032
Champion

9.150 6.950 9.2258.925 34.250
3 16 2 6 9 

9 

Angelina Cortes-Gomez3041
Peninsula

8.325 7.800 9.0508.450 33.625
14 12 7 10 10 

10 

Dierra Godbold3048
Sac Elite

8.425 7.600 9.2007.800 33.025
11 13 13T 7 11 

11 

Evelyn Chu3040
Peninsula

9.050 7.500 8.8257.500 32.875
4 14T 17 12 12 

12 

Kaylyn Yang3030
Champion

8.400 7.500 8.7008.150 32.750
12T 14T 10T 14 13 

13 

Ava Grimsley3067
USA Sports-Hollister

8.800 8.250 7.7757.800 32.625
6T 9 13T 20 14 

14 

Brooke Haywood3045
Peninsula

8.525 8.175 8.7506.800 32.250
9 10 18 13 15 

15 

Valeria Mata3051
Sac Elite

7.925 7.900 8.4757.700 32.000
18 11 15 17 16 

16 

Isabel Massman3066
USA Sports-Hollister

7.850 6.750 8.4008.375 31.375
20 17T 8 18 17 

17 

Mira Erslovas3046
Peninsula

7.900 6.750 8.3007.625 30.575
19 17T 16 19 18 

18 

Shay Johnson3043
Peninsula

8.500 6.150 8.5756.750 29.975
10 20 19 15 19 

19 

Callie Persijn3068
USA Sports-Hollister

8.275 6.300 8.5256.600 29.700
15 19 20 16 20 

20 

ProScore v5.5.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


